WEEKLY SPECIALS

all specials are available from 5pm on the selected days (Sunday from 2pm)

$16 RIZZAS 518 SCHNITZEL

'/

iy
B
o

/

WINES

Enhance your dining experience
with our carefully selected
range of wines, chosen to
complement every dish.

Enjoy a crisp Sauvignon Blanc
with fresh seafood, a rich
Shiraz with hearty meats, or a
smooth Chardonnay with creamy
pastas.

Whether you prefer a bold red,
a refreshing white, or a
sparkling celebration, our bar
Py has the perfect pour for every
palate.

[yellow tail]

CHARDONNAY

|

BN . GINGER
@¢ B Q:\

ONE FIFTY

ALCOHOLIC rQ
LEMON SQUASH " .

4% ALc/voL -

Ask our staff for our wine list
and find your perfect match!

ORIGINAL




ENTREE

GARLIC BREAD () $10 $12

add ham

mem vis

and cheese | $2 extra

SPRING ROLLS 4pcs (v)(GF) $10 $12

GREEK

ZUCCHINI & FETA §14 $16

FRITTERS (v) (6F)

SATAY

CHICKEN SKEWERS ¢F) $16 $18

served with rice & side salad

LEMON

PEPPER CALAMARI (éF) $16 $18

served with side sa

ROAST

PUMPKINl? PEPITA $16 $18

SALAD (v) (6F) (v60)

add chicken or prawns | see extras

CAESAR SALAD (cFo)

$16 $18

add chicken or prawns | see extras

GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS(F) $18 $20

served with rice & side salad

BAR SNACKS

BOWL OF CHIPS (6F) (V)

mem vis

$10 $12

POTATO SCALLOPS 4pcs (V) $10 $12

SWEET

POTATO CHIPSGR(v) $S12 S14

POTATO WEDGES (v) $12 $14

BACON

& EGG ROLL S$14 S$16

served with chips & side salad

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS $14 $16
MUSGRAVE WAGYU BURGER $18 $20

wagyu beef stacked w/cheese,

tomato,

lettuce & beetroot served

with chips

CHICKEN BURGER $18 S20

crumbed
tomato,

chicken stacked w/cheese,
lettuce, bacon & ranch

dressing served with chips

STEAK

SANDWICH $20 $22

steak stacked w/cheese, tomato,

lettuce,
turkish

bacon, egg & beetroot on
bread served with chips

KIDS MENU

MAIN MEALS

all main meals & the grill menu are served with a choice of chips & salad or mash & vege

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
VEAL SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
VEAL PARMIGIANA
GARLIC PRAWNS (6F)
FISH OF THE DAY

THE GRILL

250G RUMP STEAK(GF)
300G RIB EYE (6F)

sauce: mushroom, pepper, dianne,

SPRING MENU

$24 26
$24 $26
$26 $28
$26 $28
$30 $32

see our blackboard for price

$30
$36

$32
$38

red wine jus, garlic cream or gravy

all meals available until sold out - please check with staff on availability

DUCK SPRING ROLLS

served with plum sauce

SMOKED SALMON FETTUCCINE

served in a garlic cream sauce

BBQ PORK RIBS e

$14
$22
S32

served with coleslaw & grilled corn

400G T-BONE STEAK e

$38

served with chips & salad or mash & vege

LUNCH SPECIALS

mem s mem vis
NUGGETS & CHIPS 310 312 only available between 11:30am - 2:00pm
Srlelalaeele e Gahops G G BEEF RISSOLES W/SAVOURY SAUCE (6F) $15  $17
FISH & CHIPS S10 S12 served w/chips & salad or mash & vege
MARGHERITA PIZZA $10 $12 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W/hG&RAVY $15 $17
SPAGHETTI 10 12 served w/chips salad or mas vege
served w/bolognese or napoli sauce S S BEER BATTERED FISH $15 $17
served w/chips & salad with tartare sauce
¢) SAUCES _ 83 CURRY OF THE DAY $15  $17
T oot i e ROAST PUMPKIN & PEPITA SALAD()(EF) (V50 $15  $17
EEE g}gé”gg XE?EQABEEEAD OR MASH gg add chicken or prawns | see extra
SR ' a5 GREEK CHICKEN SKEWERS (6F0) §15  $17
LLl PRAWN OR CALAMARI 36 served with flatbread and spiced yogurt
V - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FRIENDLY VG - VEGAN VO - VEGETARIAN OPTION OPENING HOURS

GFO - GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTION

VGO - VEGAN OPTION

MONDAY-FRIDAY 11:30AM-2PM | 5PM-8PM
SATURDAY-SUNDAY 11:30AM-8PM

PIZZA

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD ()
MARGHERITA (W

mozzarella, tomato & basil

PEPPERONI

traditional pepperoni pizza
HAWAIIAN

leg ham, roma tomato & caramelised
pineapple

TANDOORI CHICKEN

roast capsicum, diced pumpkin,
spanish onion & spiced yogurt
VEGETARIAN (V) (vG0)
mushroom, roast capsicum, baby
spinach, pumpkin, pineapple,
spanish onion & olives
CAPRICCIOSA

mozzarella, mushroom, leg ham,
olives & anchovies

BBQ MEAT LOVERS

bbg sauce, mozzarella, leg ham,
chorizo, meatballs, pepperoni &
spanish onion

MUSGRAVE SUPREME

napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, leg
ham, meatballs, chicken, mushrooms,
roast capsicum, pineapple, spanish
onion & olives

PRAWN SUPREME

napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, leg
ham, prawns, mushrooms, roast
capsicum, pineapple, spanish onion,
anchovies & olives

GLUTEN FREE BASE

PASTA

LASAGNE

served with side salad

BOLOGNESE

beef ragu, napoli & basil
CARBONARA

leg ham, garlic & white wine cream
sauce

PESTO CHICKEN

chicken, spanish onion & pesto
cream sauce

CHORIZO

chorizo, roast capsicum, napoli &
chilli oil

VEGETARIAN (v)(vG0)

pumpkin, zucchini, mushroom,
spanish onion, roma tomato & napoli
sauce

AMATRICIANA

leg ham, olives, roast capsicum,
chilli & napoli sauce

TAKEAWAY BOX FOR 50c

LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK &
INSTAGRAM | CLUB MUSGRAVE

mem

$12
$16

$16
$16

$18

$18

$18

$18

$20

$22

83

mem

$18
$18
$18

$18
$18

$18

$18

vis
$14
$18

$18
$18

$20

$20

$20

$20

$22

$24

vis

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

$20

$20



