

## WEEKLY SPECIALS

all specials are available from 5pm on the selected days (Sunday from 2pm)

MON & SUN







WFD



THUR:



## WINES

Enhance your dining experience with our carefully selected range of wines, chosen to complement every dish.
Enjoy a crisp Sauvignon Blanc with fresh seafood, a rich Shiraz with hearty meats, or a smooth Chardonnay with creamy pastas.

Whether you prefer a bold red, a refreshing white, or a sparkling celebration, our bar has the perfect pour for every palate.

Ask our staff for our wine list and find your perfect match!





ALCOHOLIC LEMON SQUASH



















ENTREE		MAIN MEALS		PIZZA	
GARLIC BREAD (V) \$10	vis <b>\$12</b>	IIAIN IILALO mem	vis	GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V)	mem <b>\$12</b>
add ham and cheese   \$2 extra		all main meals & the grill menu are served with a choice of chips & salad or mash & CHICKEN SCHNITZEL \$24	\$26	MARGHERITA (V)	\$16
SPRING ROLLS 4pcs (V)(GF) \$10 GREEK ZUCCHINI & FETA \$14	\$12 \$16	VEAL SCHNITZEL \$24	\$26	mozzarella, tomato & basil PEPPERONI	\$16
FRITTERS (V) (GF)	<b>A</b> 40	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$26	\$28	traditional pepperoni pizza  HAWAIIAN	\$16
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) \$16 served with rice & side salad	\$18	VEAL PARMIGIANA \$26	\$28	<pre>leg ham, roma tomato &amp; caramelised pineapple</pre>	<b>4</b> _0
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI (GF) \$16 served with side salad ROAST PUMPKIN & PEPITA \$16	\$18	GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) \$30	\$32	TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$18
ROAST PUMPKIN & PEPITA \$16  SALAD (V) (GF) (VGO)	\$18	FISH OF THE DAY see our blackboard fo	r price	roast capsicum, diced pumpkin, spanish onion & spiced yogurt	
add chicken or prawns   see extras	¢10	THE GRILL		VEGETARIAN (V)(VGO) mushroom, roast capsicum, baby	\$18
CAESAR SALAD (GF0) \$16  add chicken or prawns   see extras	\$18	250G RUMP STEAK(GF) \$30	\$32	spinach, pumpkin, pineapple, spanish onion & olives	
GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS(GF) \$18 served with rice & side salad	\$20	300G RIB EYE(GF) \$36 sauce: mushroom, pepper, dianne, red wine jus, garlic cream or gravy	\$38	CAPRICCIOSA	\$18
				mozzarella, mushroom, leg ham, olives & anchovies	
BAR SNACKS	vis	SPRING MENU		BBQ MEAT LOVERS bbq sauce, mozzarella, leg ham,	\$18
BOWL OF CHIPS(GF)(V) \$10 POTATO SCALLOPS 4pcs(V) \$10	\$12 \$12	all meals available until sold out - please check with staff on availabili	tv	chorizo, meatballs, pepperoni & spanish onion	
SWEET POTATO CHIPS(GF)(V) \$12	\$12 \$14			MUSGRAVE SUPREME	\$20
POTATO WEDGES (V) \$12 BACON & EGG ROLL \$14	\$14	DUCK SPRING ROLLS \$14	/ H	napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, leg ham, meatballs, chicken, mushrooms,	
served with chips & side salad	\$16	served with plum sauce		roast capsicum, pineapple, spanish onion & olives	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS \$14 MUSGRAVE WAGYU BURGER \$18	\$16 \$20	SMOKED SALMON FETTUCCINE \$22		PRAWN SUPREME napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni, leg	\$22
wagyu beef stacked w/cheese, tomato, lettuce & beetroot served	\$20	served in a garlic cream sauce	The state of the s	ham, prawns, mushrooms, roast capsicum, pineapple, spanish onion,	
with chips	•	BBQ PORK RIBS (GF) \$32		anchovies & olives	
crumbed chicken stacked w/cheese,	\$20	served with coleslaw & grilled corn		GLUTEN FREE BASE	\$3
tomato, lettuce, bacon & ranch dressing served with chips	e de la companya de l		- Mars		
STEAK SANDWICH \$20 steak stacked w/cheese, tomato,	\$22	400G T-BONE STEAK (GF) \$38	3	PASTA	mem
lettuce, bacon, egg & beetroot on turkish bread served with chips		served with chips & salad or mash & vege		LASAGNE served with side salad	\$18
turkish bread served with thips				BOLOGNESE	\$18
KIDS MENU		LUNCH SPECIALS		beef ragu, napoli & basil CARBONARA	\$18
NUGGETS & CHIPS \$10	vis <b>\$12</b>		vis	leg ham, garlic & white wine cream sauce	
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS \$10	\$12 \$12	only available between 11:30am - 2:00pm  BEEF RISSOLES W/SAVOURY SAUCE(GF) \$15	\$17	PESTO CHICKEN chicken, spanish onion & pesto	\$18
FISH & CHIPS \$10	\$12	served w/chips & salad or mash & vege		cream sauce	<b>A</b> 40
MARGHERITA PIZZA \$10	\$12	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W/GRAVY served w/chips & salad or mash & vege	\$17	CHORIZO chorizo, roast capsicum, napoli &	\$18
SPAGHETTI \$10 served w/bolognese or napoli sauce	\$12	BEER BATTERED FISH \$15	\$17	chilli oil VEGETARIAN (V)(VGO)	\$18
SAUCES	\$3	served w/chips & salad with tartare sauce  CURRY OF THE DAY  \$15	\$17	pumpkin, zucchini, mushroom, spanish onion, roma tomato & napoli	
gravy, mushroom, pepper, dianne, red wine jus or garlic cream  STEAMED VEGETARIES		served with rice  ROAST PUMPKIN & PEPITA SALAD(V)(GF)(VGO) \$15	\$17	sauce	
SIDE OF CHIPS, SALAD OR MASH	\$5 \$5	add chicken or prawns   see extra  GREEK CHICKEN SKEWERS (GFO)  \$15	\$17	AMATRICIANA leg ham, olives, roast capsicum,	\$18
CHICKEN  PRAWN OR CALAMARI	\$5 \$6	served with flatbread and spiced yogurt	71/	chilli & napoli sauce	
V VEGETARIAN OF CHITEN	EDTENDI	VIO VECAN NO VECETARIAN ORTION ORTION ORTION		TAVEAWAY DOV E	OD EO

V - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FRIENDLY VG - VEGAN VO - VEGETARIAN OPTION
GFO - GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTION VGO - VEGAN OPTION

OPENING HOURS
MONDAY-FRIDAY 11:30AM-2PM | 5PM-8PM

SATURDAY-SUNDAY 11:30AM-8PM

TAKEAWAY BOX FOR 50c LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK &

vis \$14 \$18

\$18

\$18

\$20

\$20

\$20

\$20

\$22

\$24

vis **\$20** 

\$20

\$20

\$20

\$20

\$20

\$20

INSTAGRAM | CLUB MUSGRAVE